SAIVA BHANU KSHATRIYA COLLEGE, ARUPPUKOTTAI

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2019-2020

College Re-opening for the ODD semester
Orientation for the Freshers
Commencement of First [.A. Test
Completion of First LA, Test
Commencement of Second I.A. Test
Completion of Second I.A. Test

Last Working day for UG students

Last Working day for PG students and Staff
Commencement of University
Examinations for the ODD Semester

Completion of University Examinations for the ODD
Semester
College Re-opening for the Even semester

Commencement of First I.A. Test
Completion of First I.A. Test

Commencement of Second [.A. Test

to covid-19
Completion of Second I.A. Test : Exam cancelled due
to covid-19
Last Working day for UG students :25.03.2020
Last Working day for PG students and Staff :25.03.2020
Commencement of University
Examinations for Even Semester : 18.09.2020
Closure of University Examinations for the Even Semester  : 29.09.2020
" Principal
PRINCIPAL
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:17.06.2019
:20.06.2019
:26.08.2019
:31.08.2019
: 14.10.2019
: 19.10.2019
:25.10.2019
: 31.10.2019

:01.11.2019
:07.12.2019

:05.12:2019
: 03.02.2020
: 08.02.2020

: Exam cancelled due
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